
 
1   Team Scores  
1   Ole Miss  270          -18 
2   East Tennessee St. 276          -12 
3   CSU - Fullerton 283          -5 
4   Nevada 284          -4 

T5   Louisville 285          -3 
T5   Loyola Marymount Univ.  285          -3 
7   Marquette  286          -2 
8   UTSA 287          -1 
9   San Diego 288          E 

T10   Cal Poly  289          +1 
T10   Missouri - Kansas City 289          +1 
T12   Sam Houston State  291          +3 
T12   Army West Point 291          +3 
T14   Missouri 292          +4 
T14   Denver 292          +4 
16   Abilene Christian U.  294          +6 
17   Louisiana 296          +8 
18   Idaho 297          +9 
19   New Mexico State 299          +11 
20   Hawaii 306          +18 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

-  1   Charlie Miller  Ole Miss  65          -7   
-  T2   Shiso Go  East Tennessee St.  66          -6   
-  T2   Archie Davies  East Tennessee St.  66          -6   
-  T4   Donald Kay  San Diego  68          -4   
-  T4   Veeti Mahonen  Ole Miss  68          -4   
-  T4   Sarut Vongchaisit  Ole Miss  68          -4   
-  T7   Trey Davis  Nevada  69          -3   
-  T7   Jackson Suber  Ole Miss  69          -3   
-  T7   Paul Foulquie  Missouri - Kansas City  69          -3   
-  T7   Collin Clark  UTSA  69          -3   
-  T7   Brody Blackmon *  Ole Miss  69          -3   
-  T7   Devin Morley *  Louisville  69          -3   
-  T7   Gavin Cohen  Loyola Marymount Univ.  69          -3   
-  T7   Harrison Kingsley  San Diego  69          -3   
-  T15   Ross Steelman  Missouri  70          -2   
-  T15   Joseph Glenn  Idaho  70          -2   
-  T15   Austin Liu  Cal Poly  70          -2   
-  T15   Gunnar Doyle  Army West Point  70          -2   
-  T15   Keegan DeLange  Louisville  70          -2   
-  T15   Derek Castillo  CSU - Fullerton  70          -2   
-  T15   Jack Dyer  CSU - Fullerton  70          -2   
-  T15   Matt Rafter  CSU - Fullerton  70          -2   
-  T15   Jack Randle  Sam Houston State  70          -2   
-  T15   Jack Gnam  Ole Miss  70          -2   
-  T25   Jiri Zuska  Louisville  71          -1   
-  T25   Tyler Leach  Marquette  71          -1   
-  T25   Tony Gil  Nevada  71          -1   
-  T25   Will Adams  UTSA  71          -1   
-  T25   Sam Harned  Nevada  71          -1   
-  T25   Jack Rhea  East Tennessee St.  71          -1   
-  T25   Matt Murlick  Marquette  71          -1   
-  T25   Samuel Su  Loyola Marymount Univ.  71          -1   
-  T25   Trevor Johnson  Louisville  71          -1   
-  T25   Noah Steele  Sam Houston State  71          -1   
-  T25   Nicholas Mok  Cal Poly  71          -1   
-  T25   Zane Heusel  Abilene Christian U.  71          -1   
-  T37   Aidan Lafferty  Marquette  72          E   
-  T37   Bhoom Sima-Aree *  Marquette  72          E   
-  T37   Hunter Hammett  Louisiana  72          E   
-  T37   Rory Frannssen  Missouri  72          E   
-  T37   Justin Williamson  Army West Point  72          E   
-  T37   Hunter Eichhorn  Marquette  72          E   
-  T37   Hudson Dubinski  Louisiana  72          E   
-  T37   Francisco Osio  Abilene Christian U.  72          E   

-  T37   Cal McCoy  Denver  72          E 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

-  T37   Jun Ho Won  Denver  72          E   
-  T37   Kyle Kinnane  Loyola Marymount Univ.  72          E   
-  T37   Thomas Katsenes  Army West Point  72          E   
-  T49   Carson Griggs  Denver  73          +1   
-  T49   Sam Meek  Nevada  73          +1   
-  T49   Dalton Daniel  CSU - Fullerton  73          +1   
-  T49   John Murphy  Louisville  73          +1   
-  T49   Austin Carter  East Tennessee St.  73          +1   
-  T49   Justin Ngan  Hawaii  73          +1   
-  T49   Michael Sharkey  CSU - Fullerton  73          +1   
-  T49   McCain Schellhardt  Missouri - Kansas City  73          +1   
-  T49   Justin Egelske  Loyola Marymount Univ.  73          +1   
-  T49   Vitek Novak  Missouri - Kansas City  73          +1   
-  T49   Hunter Bott  UTSA  73          +1   
-  T49   Ting-Wei Hsieh  Sam Houston State  73          +1   
-  T49   Peyton Callens  Nevada  73          +1   
-  T62   Cole Grossl  New Mexico State  74          +2   
-  T62   David Harrison  UTSA  74          +2   
-  T62   Viktor Einarsson *  Missouri  74          +2   
-  T62   Joseph Moles  Cal Poly  74          +2   
-  T62   Max Catherine  Missouri - Kansas City  74          +2   
-  T62   Tanner Podres  Cal Poly  74          +2   
-  T62   Trevor Hulbert  East Tennessee St.  74          +2   
-  T62   Matthias Schmid  Louisville  74          +2   
-  T62   Jackson Solem *  Denver  74          +2   
-  T62   Raymond Navis  Loyola Marymount Univ.  74          +2   
-  T62   Ricky Sanders  Missouri  74          +2   
-  T62   Cameron Gambini  New Mexico State  74          +2   
-  T62   Evan Kawai  San Diego  74          +2   
-  T75   Jack Plaster  Idaho  75          +3   
-  T75   Esteban Missura  Denver  75          +3   
-  T75   Jack Tolson  Louisiana  75          +3   
-  T75   Eric Hagen *  Denver  75          +3   
-  T75   Luke Adam  Cal Poly  75          +3   
-  T75   Aidan Thomas  New Mexico State  75          +3   
-  T75   Sam Humphreys  Missouri - Kansas City  75          +3   
-  T75   Kotaro Murata  Hawaii  75          +3   
-  T75   Dragon Theam *  Army West Point  75          +3   
-  T75   Josh Robinson  Marquette  75          +3   
-  T75   Jake Bay  Abilene Christian U.  75          +3   
-  T86   Colt Sherrell  Idaho  76          +4   
-  T86   Garrett Boe *  CSU - Fullerton  76          +4   

-  T86   Jackson Jacob  Idaho  76          +4 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

-  T86   Brian Choe  Abilene Christian U.  76          +4   
-  T86   Kanata Irei *  Hawaii  76          +4   
-  T86   Tanvir Kahlon  New Mexico State  76          +4   
-  T86   Jack Parker  Missouri  76          +4   
-  T86   Christian Fanfelle  UTSA  76          +4   
-  T94   Charlie Flynn  Louisiana  77          +5   
-  T94   Connor Brown *  Marquette  77          +5   
-  T94   Luis Carrera  Sam Houston State  77          +5   
-  T94   Alex Clouse  Abilene Christian U.  77          +5   
-  T94   Nickolaus Nelson  Hawaii  77          +5   
-  T94   William Holcomb  Sam Houston State  77          +5   
-  T94   Matthew Bachmann *  Marquette  77          +5   
-  T94   Alrik Pan  San Diego  77          +5   
-  T94   Travis Hansen  Idaho  77          +5   
-  T94   Yu Ta Tsai  Missouri  77          +5   
-  T94   Marshall Daniel  Army West Point  77          +5   
-  105   Yash Majmudar  San Diego  78          +6   
-  T106   Sam Mcgee  Army West Point  79          +7   
-  T106   Scott Resicgno  New Mexico State  79          +7   
-  108   Micah Goulas  Louisiana  80          +8   
-  T109   Cole Yoshida *  Hawaii  81          +9   
-  T109   Trevor Hirata  Hawaii  81          +9   
-  T109   Connor Jones  Denver  81          +9   
-  112   Matthew Lloyd  Hawaii  83          +11   
-  113   AJ Teraoka *  Hawaii  84          +12   
-  -    Mason Glinski *  Loyola Marymount Univ.  W          -      
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Total

1 Ole Miss 270 270

1 Charlie Miller (5) 65 65

T4 Sarut Vongchaisit (2) 68 68

T4 Veeti Mahonen (4) 68 68

T7 Jackson Suber (1) 69 69

T15 Jack Gnam (3) 70 70

2 East Tennessee St. 276 276

T2 Archie Davies (2) 66 66

T2 Shiso Go (3) 66 66

T25 Jack Rhea (1) 71 71

T49 Austin Carter (5) 73 73

T62 Trevor Hulbert (4) 74 74

3 CSU - Fullerton 283 283

T15 Derek Castillo (1) 70 70

T15 Jack Dyer (2) 70 70

T15 Matt Rafter (5) 70 70

T49 Dalton Daniel (3) 73 73

T49 Michael Sharkey (4) 73 73

4 Nevada 284 284

T7 Trey Davis (4) 69 69

T25 Sam Harned (1) 71 71

T25 Tony Gil (2) 71 71

T49 Sam Meek (3) 73 73

T49 Peyton Callens (5) 73 73

T5 Loyola Marymount Univ. 285 285

T7 Gavin Cohen (1) 69 69

T25 Samuel Su (4) 71 71

T37 Kyle Kinnane (3) 72 72

T49 Justin Egelske (5) 73 73

T62 Raymond Navis (2) 74 74

T5 Louisville 285 285

T15 Keegan DeLange (5) 70 70

T25 Jiri Zuska (3) 71 71

T25 Trevor Johnson (4) 71 71

T49 John Murphy (1) 73 73

T62 Matthias Schmid (2) 74 74

7 Marquette 286 286

T25 Tyler Leach (2) 71 71

T25 Matt Murlick (4) 71 71

T37 Hunter Eichhorn (1) 72 72

T37 Aidan Lafferty (3) 72 72

T75 Josh Robinson (5) 75 75
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Total

8 UTSA 287 287

T7 Collin Clark (2) 69 69

T25 Will Adams (4) 71 71

T49 Hunter Bott (5) 73 73

T62 David Harrison (3) 74 74

T86 Christian Fanfelle (1) 76 76

9 San Diego 288 288

T4 Donald Kay (3) 68 68

T7 Harrison Kingsley (1) 69 69

T62 Evan Kawai (4) 74 74

T94 Alrik Pan (2) 77 77

105 Yash Majmudar (5) 78 78

T10 Cal Poly 289 289

T15 Austin Liu (3) 70 70

T25 Nicholas Mok (4) 71 71

T62 Tanner Podres (1) 74 74

T62 Joseph Moles (5) 74 74

T75 Luke Adam (2) 75 75

T10 Missouri - Kansas City 289 289

T7 Paul Foulquie (1) 69 69

T49 McCain Schellhardt (2) 73 73

T49 Vitek Novak (3) 73 73

T62 Max Catherine (4) 74 74

T75 Sam Humphreys (5) 75 75

T12 Sam Houston State 291 291

T15 Jack Randle (3) 70 70

T25 Noah Steele (2) 71 71

T49 Ting-Wei Hsieh (4) 73 73

T94 William Holcomb (1) 77 77

T94 Luis Carrera (5) 77 77

T12 Army West Point 291 291

T15 Gunnar Doyle (3) 70 70

T37 Justin Williamson (1) 72 72

T37 Thomas Katsenes (2) 72 72

T94 Marshall Daniel (4) 77 77

T106 Sam Mcgee (5) 79 79

T14 Missouri 292 292

T15 Ross Steelman (2) 70 70

T37 Rory Frannssen (1) 72 72

T62 Ricky Sanders (3) 74 74

T86 Jack Parker (5) 76 76

T94 Yu Ta Tsai (4) 77 77

T14 Denver 292 292

T37 Cal McCoy (1) 72 72

T37 Jun Ho Won (4) 72 72

T49 Carson Griggs (5) 73 73

T75 Esteban Missura (2) 75 75

T109 Connor Jones (3) 81 81

16 Abilene Christian U. 294 294

T25 Zane Heusel (5) 71 71

T37 Francisco Osio (3) 72 72

T75 Jake Bay (1) 75 75

T86 Brian Choe (4) 76 76

T94 Alex Clouse (2) 77 77
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Total

17 Louisiana 296 296

T37 Hudson Dubinski (2) 72 72

T37 Hunter Hammett (5) 72 72

T75 Jack Tolson (3) 75 75

T94 Charlie Flynn (4) 77 77

108 Micah Goulas (1) 80 80

18 Idaho 297 297

T15 Joseph Glenn (2) 70 70

T75 Jack Plaster (5) 75 75

T86 Colt Sherrell (1) 76 76

T86 Jackson Jacob (3) 76 76

T94 Travis Hansen (4) 77 77

19 New Mexico State 299 299

T62 Cole Grossl (2) 74 74

T62 Cameron Gambini (4) 74 74

T75 Aidan Thomas (1) 75 75

T86 Tanvir Kahlon (5) 76 76

T106 Scott Resicgno (3) 79 79

20 Hawaii 306 306

T49 Justin Ngan (3) 73 73

T75 Kotaro Murata (2) 75 75

T94 Nickolaus Nelson (5) 77 77

T109 Trevor Hirata (1) 81 81

112 Matthew Lloyd (4) 83 83
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Total

T7 Brody Blackmon (Ole Miss ) 69 69

T7 Devin Morley (Louisville) 69 69

T37 Bhoom Sima-Aree (Marquette ) 72 72

T62 Viktor Einarsson (Missouri) 74 74

T62 Jackson Solem (Denver) 74 74

T75 Eric Hagen (Denver) 75 75

T75 Dragon Theam (Army West Point) 75 75

T86 Kanata Irei (Hawaii) 76 76

T86 Garrett Boe (CSU - Fullerton) 76 76

T94 Matthew Bachmann (Marquette ) 77 77

T94 Connor Brown (Marquette ) 77 77

T109 Cole Yoshida (Hawaii) 81 81

113 AJ Teraoka (Hawaii) 84 84

114 Mason Glinski (Loyola Marymount Univ. ) 0 0
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Par 3 Scoring
C. Clark UTSA 2.50 -2 
D. Morley UL 2.50 -2 
D. Castillo Fullerton 2.50 -2 
S. Vongchaisit Ole Miss 2.50 -2 
V. Novak UMKC 2.50 -2 
J. Glenn Idaho 2.75 -1 
J. Randle Sam Houst 2.75 -1 
K. Kinnane LMU-CA 2.75 -1 
T. Leach Marquette 2.75 -1 
C. Miller Ole Miss 2.75 -1 
J. Suber Ole Miss 2.75 -1 
H. Dubinski LA-LaFayet 2.75 -1 
M. Bachmann Marquette 2.75 -1 
G. Doyle West Point 2.75 -1 
M. Schellhardt UMKC 3.00 E 
N. Steele Sam Houst 3.00 E 
B. Blackmon Ole Miss 3.00 E 
K. DeLange UL 3.00 E 
J. Egelske LMU-CA 3.00 E 
N. Nelson Hawaii 3.00 E 
M. Murlick Marquette 3.00 E 
S. Harned Nevada 3.00 E 

Par 4 Scoring
A. Davies ETSU 3.40 -6 
V. Mahonen Ole Miss 3.70 -3 
C. Miller Ole Miss 3.70 -3 
S. Go ETSU 3.70 -3 
J. Ngan Hawaii 3.80 -2 
R. Navis LMU-CA 3.80 -2 
P. Foulquie UMKC 3.80 -2 
R. Frannssen Missouri 3.80 -2 
T. Davis Nevada 3.80 -2 
G. Cohen LMU-CA 3.80 -2 
D. Kay San Diego 3.80 -2 
H. Kingsley San Diego 3.90 -1 
H. Hammett LA-LaFayet 3.90 -1 
N. Mok Cal Poly 3.90 -1 
A. Liu Cal Poly 3.90 -1 
R. Steelman Missouri 3.90 -1 
J. Dyer Fullerton 3.90 -1 
J. Glenn Idaho 3.90 -1 
J. Suber Ole Miss 3.90 -1 
Z. Heusel Abilene Ch 3.90 -1 
J. Williamson West Point 3.90 -1 
K. DeLange UL 3.90 -1 

Par 5 Scoring
S. Su LMU-CA 4.25 -3 
S. Go ETSU 4.25 -3 
W. Adams UTSA 4.25 -3 
S. Vongchaisit Ole Miss 4.25 -3 
C. Miller Ole Miss 4.25 -3 
J. Gnam Ole Miss 4.25 -3 
J. Dyer Fullerton 4.25 -3 
R. Steelman Missouri 4.25 -3 
M. Catherine UMKC 4.50 -2 
M. Rafter Fullerton 4.50 -2 
T. Katsenes West Point 4.50 -2 
G. Cohen LMU-CA 4.50 -2 
V. Mahonen Ole Miss 4.50 -2 
H. Bott UTSA 4.50 -2 
A. Liu Cal Poly 4.50 -2 
H. Kingsley San Diego 4.50 -2 
D. Kay San Diego 4.50 -2 
A. Lafferty Marquette 4.50 -2 
J. Bay Abilene Ch 4.50 -2 
Z. Heusel Abilene Ch 4.50 -2 
J. Jacob Idaho 4.50 -2 
C. Fanfelle UTSA 4.50 -2 

Eagles 
G. Cohen LMU-CA 2
A. Pan San Diego 1
G. Boe Fullerton 1
J. Jacob Idaho 1
C. Clark UTSA 1
T. Johnson UL 1
S. Su LMU-CA 1

Birdies 
C. Miller Ole Miss 8
A. Davies ETSU 8
V. Novak UMKC 7
S. Vongchaisit Ole Miss 7
J. Dyer Fullerton 6
M. Rafter Fullerton 6
S. Go ETSU 6
D. Morley UL 6
V. Mahonen Ole Miss 6
N. Mok Cal Poly 5
A. Liu Cal Poly 5
R. Steelman Missouri 5
Z. Heusel Abilene Ch 5
H. Kingsley San Diego 5
D. Kay San Diego 5
C. Clark UTSA 5
B. Blackmon Ole Miss 5
D. Castillo Fullerton 5
A. Carter ETSU 5
P. Foulquie UMKC 5
J. Solem Denver 5
J. Zuska UL 5

Pars 
F. Osio Abilene Ch 16
B. Choe Abilene Ch 16
J. Murphy UL 15
T. Davis Nevada 15
M. Murlick Marquette 15
J. Williamson West Point 14
S. Harned Nevada 14
T. Katsenes West Point 14
J. Won Denver 14
A. Lafferty Marquette 14
H. Hammett LA-LaFayet 14
D. Theam West Point 13
J. Suber Ole Miss 13
T. Gil Nevada 13
W. Adams UTSA 13
N. Nelson Hawaii 13
N. Steele Sam Houst 13
E. Hagen Denver 13
M. Schellhardt UMKC 13
T. Johnson UL 12
G. Doyle West Point 12
B. Blackmon Ole Miss 12
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